Sl
ot
 B
oa
rd
Co
m
pa

Operating Humidity 10 ~ 95% RH @40°C (non-condensing)
Vibration 5~500Hz, 1Grms
Ordering Information
P1273-1100-P 12.1" panel-mounting panel PC with tempered glass,
Intel® Atom™ N270 CPU, 1GB DDR2 SDRAM
P1273-1200-P 12.1" panel-mounting panel PC with resistive touch
screen, Intel® Atom™ N270 CPU, 1GB DDR2 SDRAM
P1273-1100-C 12.1" chassis-mounting panel PC with tempered glass,
Intel® Atom™ N270 CPU, 1GB DDR2 SDRAM
P1273-1200-C 12.1" chassis-mounting panel PC with resistive touch
screen, Intel® Atom™ N270 CPU, 1GB DDR2 SDRAM
PAC-P065W 65W AC/DC adapter kit
System
CPU Soldered onboard Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz CPU
with 533MHz FSB
Memory 1 x 200-pin DDR2 SO-DIMM Socket up to 2GB
at 400/533MHz
Chipset Intel® 945GSE + ICH7M
LAN 2 x Realtek RTL8111C 10/100/1000Base-T
Watchdog Timer 1~255 levels reset
Storage
HDD/Type 1 x 2.5" drive bay for IDE or SATA HDD/SSD
Flash Disk 1 x CompactFlash Type II Socket
LCD Display
Size/Type 12.1" TFT LCD
Resolution 800 x 600, SVGA
Pixel Pitch 0.3075 x 0.3075 mm
Max. Colors 262K (18-bit)
Luminance 250 cd/m²
Touch Screen
Type 8-wire, Analog Resistive
(P1273-1200-P/P1273-1200-C only)
Resolution Continuous
Light Transparency 80%
Interface USB Interface
Power